10

1/0do/dNg,

10

1073

104

1.4
1.2

MC /Data
=

0.8
0.6

Transverse charged multiplicity, pjjt "> 3 GeV,\/s = 7000 GeV

e e —e— Data

> - ——— Hw++27LO®PS

B ""-o-LF: —t——Hw70LO@PS

| -

; ‘_.. L. L_'— -

E Ry i

B L

n -*1*TH [

| + 1 —

E "'_;_' L
- _’_l_l_‘_h

N i
- <+
= +
Y T | I ‘ I ‘ I ‘ I N | ‘ I N
il — r ey P
Cl ] | 1 :
il | i

o =+

I |_l _._,—|—|+

= l_._| i__l '_.__._,—I—

= =

E‘l_ _'__r

:T I N ‘ I N I N ‘ I N I I ‘ I I
0 5 10 15 20 25



